
 

 

 

TAPAS 

Cheese Pintxo 

Spanish ham Pintxo 

Chicken & Pepper Pintxo   

Mini Spanish Omelette 

Croquettes 

French Fries 

Cheese Platter 

Iberian Platter 

 

 

SALADS 

Edamame 

Skylounge Salad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.00€ 

4.00€ 

4.00€ 

4.00€ 

4.00€ 

5.00€ 

7.00€ 

7.00€ 

 

5.50€ 

9.00 € 

 

               

SNACKS

 Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Veggie Wrap 

Omelette & Salad 

Chicken Finger & Sweet Chili Sauce

Chicken Wrap 

Club Sandwich & F.Fries

Beef Burguer & F.Fries

 

DESSERT

 

Homemade Cakes  

Pancake 

Seasonal Fruit Platter 

Crazy Monkey Cocktail

 

 

 

SNACKS 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich  7.00€ 

8.00€ 

9.00€ 

& Sweet Chili Sauce 9.00€ 

9.00€ 

Club Sandwich & F.Fries 11.00€ 

Beef Burguer & F.Fries 12.00€ 

 

DESSERT 

5.00€ 

5.00€ 

 9.00€ 

Cocktail 12.00€ 

 


